LEKO LED PROFILE
Strand Leko® LED Profi le- the modern successor to the iconic Strand Leko that inspired
generations of designers, this profi le fi xture is available in full color which uses a Red,
Green, Blue, Amber, Lime & Cyan color mixing system for the mixable color spectrum.
To compliment the Full Color version two white output versions, a warm tunable white
(2700K to 4500K), and cold tunable white (4000K to 7000K) varieties, both of which
off er a consistent CRI exceeding  >94 CRI across all color temperatures.
The entire Leko family off er, far more than just in innovated color control, each of

change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of
the  information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The information presented
in this  document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract, unless
otherwise agreed by Signify. Final detailed specifi cations to be published when the product is commercially released.
Ref: 64505-100-00
PRODUCT NAME
ORDER
CODE
LEKO  LED TCW, Tunable Cold White Light Engine and Gate c/w power input connector 64505-001
LEKO  LED TWW, Tunable  Warm White Light Engine and Gate c/w power input connector 64505-002
LEKO  LED FC, Full color (RGBALC) Light Engine and Gate c/w power input connector 64505-003
LENS TUBES ORDER CODE
5° Fixed lens tube, Compatible with LEKO LED, SPX, SPX LED and PL4 Light engines TBC
10° Fixed lens tube, Compatible with LEKO LED, SPX, SPX LED and PL4 Light engines TBC
14° Fixed lens tube, Compatible with LEKO LED, SPX, SPX LED and PL4 Light engines SPX14LT
19° Fixed lens tube, Compatible with LEKO LED, SPX, SPX LED and PL4 Light engines SPX19LT
26° Fixed lens tube, Compatible with LEKO LED, SPX, SPX LED and PL4 Light engines SPX26LT
36° Fixed lens tube, Compatible with LEKO LED, SPX, SPX LED and PL4 Light engines SPX36LT
50° Fixed lens tube, Compatible with LEKO LED, SPX, SPX LED and PL4 Light engines SPX50LT
70° Fixed lens tube, Compatible with LEKO LED, SPX, SPX LED and PL4 Light engines TBC
90° Fixed lens tube, Compatible with LEKO LED, SPX, SPX LED and PL4 Light engines TBC
15-35° Variable zoom lens tube, Compatible with LEKO LED, SPX, SPX LED and PL4
Light engines